

25/F Vertis North Corporate Center I, North Avenue, Quezon City 1105 www.phcc.gov.ph

queries@phcc.gov.ph (+632) 8771 9722 (+632) 8771 9713

JOB ORDER

						_			-		
Supplier/Provider: INSTITUT DE DROIT DE LA CONCURREN							J. O. Number	2022	EDA (1012	
Address : 19 Avenue Jean Aicard, 75011, Paris						┨	Date		2022-EPA-0012 3 January 2022		
France					13	1	P.R. No.		2021-EPA-0029		
Tel./Fax No. : +33 695 259 333						1	Date		3 December 2021		
TIN : 478-703-507					┪	Mode of Procuremen					
						1				<u></u>	
3 Gentlem		rnish this	Office the	following articles subject	to the terms	an	d conditions contained he	ein			
Item	Stock	0.		Market .						Cost	
No.	No.	Qty	Unit	Item D	Item Description				nit		Total
1		1	lot	Purchase of Co	ncurrences +	Online Subscription			€	8,661.33	
										PHP	or 487, 961.32
				(*	1 Year Subsci	rip	tion)				101,001102
							Total Gross Amoun	j.	'	€	8,661.33
Amount in Words (Gross): Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-One Euros and 33/100							Less: Final Withholding Ta			€	1,933.33
	-		or			1	Less: Value-Added Tax			€	928.00
Four H	undred Eig	hty Sever		d Nine Hundred Sixty-One	Pesos and		Net Payable Amoun		•	€	5,800.00
32/100							Net Fayable Amoun				3,000.00
Amount in Words (Net): Five Thousand Eight Hundred Euros						- 1	*For reference, the equivalent peso value of the amounts denominated in Euros shall be based on the currency exchange rate at the time of payment				
4 Place of Delivery: PCC Delivery Te							- Pick-up x	- Ple	ase se	e sign	ed TOR
Date of [mpletion		Рауп	nent Term:		-COD x	- Please see signed TOR				
							delivery of equipment to fa			g of	
payment. Unless otherwise indicated, the above terms and conditions are deemed accepted and form part thereof. 5 Penalty Provision:											
					ne specified at	bo	ve, a penalty of one-tenth	(1/10) of o	ne perc	ent	
for e	every day	of delay s			civery truly yo	nır	s Ken Son	7			
Conforme	•	1	19 31400			, ,	o, former june				
	M	S. Cla	ENGM	ie Vean Aicard 75011 P	KENNETH V. TAN		D_				
Supplier signature over printed fame currences.com							Executive Director and Head of Procuring Entity				
	Date:	10/	01/2	250			Date:	Littly			
6					7						
Funds Av	ailable :				Amount :	:		_ ALOB	S No.:_		
	mmy	1		Date :	-		-				
//											
RE	UBEN J	ONATH	AN P. N	IONTENEGRO							
	Ch	ief Accou	ntant, FPI	MO-AD							







3 January 2022

NOTICE OF AWARD

MS. CHENG KA LAM
Sales Manager
Institut De Droit De La Concurrence
23 Church Street Singapore SG
SG 049481

Dear Ms. Ka Lam:

The Philippine Competition Commission (PCC) is hereby awarding the contract, "Institut De Droit La Concurrence" in the total amount of Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-One and Thirty-Three Euros (€ 8, 661.33) or Four Hundred Eighty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-One Pesos and 32/100 (PhP487,961.32), inclusive of all applicable taxes and with net amount of Five Thousand Eight Hundred Euros (€ 5, 800.00), subject to currency adjustment (Exchange Rate) at the time of payment.

In this regard, **Institut De Droit La Concurrence** is hereby advised to enter into contract with the PCC immediately upon receipt of this notice. Failure to enter into contract shall constitute a sufficient ground for cancellation of this award.

Thank you.

Very sincerely,

KENNETH V. TANATE, PhD

Executive Director and Head of the Procuring Entity

Moss

Conforme:

droit de la concurrence

9 avenue Jean Aicard 75011 Paris
___www.concurrences.com

www.concurrences.com webmaster@concurrences.com

MS. CHENG KA'LAM

Date: 10/01/7072



Management System ISO 9001:2015





25/F Vertis North Corporate Center I, North Avenue, Quezon City 1105 www.phcc.gov.ph queries@phcc.gov.ph (+632) 8771 9722 (+632) 8771 9713

Annex A

Institut De Droit La Concurrence

(Breakdown of Fees)

Gross Amount	€ 8, 661.33			
Value Added Tax (12%)	€ 928.00			
Final Tax (25%)	€ 1, 933.33			
Net Amount	€ 5, 800.00 ¹			

INSTITUT de

droit de la concurrence

Conforme:

19 avenue Jean Aicard 75011 Paris

www.concurrences.com ebmaster@concurrences.com

MS. CHENG KA LAM

Date: 70/04/2022

 $^{^{1}}$ Subject to currency adjustment (Exchange Rate) at the time of payment



